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¥y L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
A, 51 Libi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industnal Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 15-9607158-R

" Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

EQ |NSURP-NCE COMPANY LTD Ref : CS/EQI18000618/Utd3
0 TowER i AR
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date: 10-01-2018
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 068110
Code: EQI
1: Policy Particulars ;- OWN DAMAGE
Insured Veh. Veh. Inspected YN 180T
Policy No. DMCHHQ17-000055 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. DM1B8HO00030-EC Excess (§) 5,000.00
Assign From ELAINE CHEONG Assign Date 10/01/2018
2R Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c o
Engine No. HIDDEMN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer & Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mim
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5, l General Information
Accident Date  30/12/2017 |Inspection Date 10/01/2018

Survey held at VFIX AUTO SERVICE PTE LTD

60 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, ARKEKEB, 417892 KAKI BUKIT
SINGAFPORE 417882

5a. Remarks

ATHE MARKET VALUE IS 55—~ -(EST. AVERAGE])
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




Denise Taz (LKKAuto)

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto); 'Elaine Cheang'; assignments
Cc: SUR
Subject: RE: OWHN DAMAGE YN18OT ON 30/12/2017 POLICY NO : DMCHHQ17-000055

(CLAIM REF: DM18HO00030-EC)

Dear Elaine,
Refer to our conversation with our surveyor.

According to our surveyor he has check with other dealers and the market value at 530K is reasonable, the salvage
of the roll over hook is about $15K — 20K.

Best Regards,
Denise Tay | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetay@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 19 January 2018 10:39 AM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>; 'Elaine Cheong' <elaine.cheong@eginsurance.com.sg=;
assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: OWN DAMAGE YN180T ON 20/12/2017 POLICY NO : DMCHHQ17-000055 (CLAIM REF: DM18HO00030-
EC)

Dear Elaine,

Any updates on the cabin/container and the crane(roll on) is insured in this policy.
A separated claim or together with this policy of this vehicle?

In additional we would like to know if the driver occupation is hand packer under the work permit. Will there be any issue?

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handlar

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetay(@|kkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Elk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 16 January 2018 1:57 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>; 'Elaine Cheong' <glaine.cheong@eqinsurance.com.sg>;
, assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>




Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 9 January 2018 5:17 PM

To: ‘assignments’

Subject: FW. OWN DAMAGE YN180T ON 30/12/2017 POLICY NO : DMCHHQ17-000055
(CLAIM REF: DM18HC00030-EC)

Attachments: 09012018102910.pdf; EQ NOA.docx; Ol - YN180T.pdf; PARF_COE Rebate Enquiry -
YMN180T.pdf

Dear All,

Please refer to the attached.
Kindly contact Ms Irene from M/s Vfix Auto Services Pte Ltd to arrange for the survey.
We enclosed the following documents for your perusal:

. Our insured, YN180T - GIA report
. Repair estimate

Policy excess: $5,000.00 ($2,000.00 + $3,000.00 - Y & | driver)

Kindly acknowledge receipt. Thank you.

Regards,

Elaine Cheong

did 65 ¢ teal b fax ] ﬁ
o ;

From: Elaine Cheong

Sent: Tuesday, January 09, 2018 3:23 PM

To: "viix auto’

Subject: FW: OWN DAMAGE YN180T ON 30/12/2017 POLICY NO : DMCHHQ17-000055 (CLAIM REF:
DM18HO00030-EC)

Dear Irene,
We refer to your email of 09.01.18.
Our insured indicated in the GlA report not claiming, for reporting only.

If insured wish to claim under Own Damage, kindly request them to amend their report.
1



Thank you.

Regards,

Elaine Cheong

Senior Executive | Cla

ec'.insuronc:e

EQ Insurance Company Limited
I vl & acl 00 Tosw I }

did &5 BE00 677 | tel 656223 94 o TT7 | Fa

| D
WG VPR e Ay o R e you've got o friend

Nh

Privilegedd Confidential infarmation moy be contained in this message. [f you ore not the ntended reciplent, please notify the sender immediotely ond delete all cogres of

From: vfix auto [mailto;vfixauto@gmail.com]
Sent: Tuesday, January 09, 2018 10:33 AM

To: Elaine Cheong
Subject: OWN DAMAGE YN180T ON 30/12/2017 POLICY NO : DMCHHQ17-000055

Dear Elaine
Please find attached for your arrangement.

Thanks

Irene

Wfix Auto Services Pra Ltd
E0 Kaki Bukit Ave & Ark@KB Singapore 417892 | E: viwauta@gmail.oom | T: +65 64552957 | F: +65 64452368



Your Vehicle No . : YN180T

09 JAN 2018

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT
EQINSURANCE COLTD
5 MAXWELL ROAD
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK
MND COMPLEX
SINGAPORE 069110

Attention: Claim Officer in charge

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YN180T ON 30 DEC 2017

RE: OWN DAMAGE
LOCATION : ALONG SUNGEI KADUT AVE
POLICY NO : DMCHHQ17-000055

We refer to the above matter.
Kindly arrange your surveyor to survey Vehicle Number YN180T
at 60 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 ARK@KB SINGAPORE 417892.

Please note vehicle was tow in our workshop after accident.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,
Vfix Auto Service Pte Ltd

viix

Viix Auto Service Ple Lid

&0 Kaki Bukit Ave &

ATkEKB Singopore 417892
Ernail: viixauto@gmail.com
Tel; 64489248 Fox: 64452348




Denise Ta! (LKKAuto)

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuUtD)

Sent: Friday, 12 January 2018 431 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto); 'Elaine Cheong'; assignments

Cec: SUR

Subject: RE: OWN DAMAGE YN180T ON 30/12/2017 POLICY NO: DMCHHQ17-000055
(CLAIM REF: DM18HO00030-EC)

Attachments: PRELI ADVISED YN180T. pdf

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enclosed preliminary revised of yehicle YN180T

We did not authorise repair

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd e,
Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetay @ kkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 10 January 2018 9:57 AM

To: 'Elaine Cheong' <plaine.cheong@eqinsurance.com.sg=; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=

Subject: RE: OWN DAMAGE YN180T ON 30/12/2017 POLICY NO ;: DMCHHQ17-000055 {(CLAIM REF: DM18HO00030-
EC)

Dear Sir/Mdm,
Thank you for the assignment.

G.Nivitha | Admin -
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: pssignments@@ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 8(4080933)

From: Elaine Cheong [mailt -elaine.cheong@eqinsurance.com.s

sent: Tuesday, 9 January 2018 5:17 PM

To: 'assignments' <assignments@lkkauto.com=>

Subject: FW: OWN DAMAGE YN180T ON 30/12/2017 POLICY NO : DMCHHQ17-000055 (CLAIM REF: DM18HO00030-
EC)

Dear All,
Please refer to the attached.
Kindly contact Ms Irene from M/s Vfix Auto Services Pte Ltd to arrange for the survey.

we enclosed the following documents for your perusal:



Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 19 January 2018 10:39 AM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto); ‘Elaine Cheong’ assignments

Cc SUR

Subject: RE: OWN DAMAGE YN180T ON 30/12/2017 POLICY NO : DMCHHQ17-000055

(CLAIM REF: DM18HO00030-EC)

Dear Elaine,

Any updates on the cabin/container and the crane(roll on) is insured in this palicy.
A separated claim or together with this policy of this vehicle?

in additional we would like to know if the driver occupation is hand packer under the work permit. Will there be any issue?

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetay@Ikkauto.com | fax: G256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Libi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 16 January 2018 1:57 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@Ilkkauto.com=; ‘Elaine Cheong' <elaine.cheong@eqinsurance.com.sg=;
assignments <assig nments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: OWN DAMAGE YN180T ON 30/12/2017 POLICY NO : DMCHHQ17-000055 (CLAIM REF: DM18HO00030-
EC)

Dear Elaine,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle YN 180T

we did not authorise repair.
Repairer asking repair cost Lump Sum $55,000/-.
Hence. we are of the view that the vehicle is not economical to repair

Kindly let us know if the cabin/container and the crane(roll an) is insured in this policy.
A separated claim or together with this palicy of this vehicle?

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetay@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
gik 51, Paya Ubi industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



Denise Tax (LKKAuto)

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent; Tuesday, 16 January 2018 1:57 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto); 'Elaine Cheong'; assignments

Cc: SUR

Subject: RE: OWN DAMAGE YN180T ON 30/12/2017 POLICY NO: DMCHHQ17-000055
(CLAIM REF: DM18HO00030-EC)

Attachments: PRELI ADVISED YN180T - 1.pdf

Dear Elaine,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle YN 180T

We did not authorise repair.
Repairer asking repair cost Lump Sum $55,000/-,
Hence, we are of the view that the vehicle is not economical to repair

Kindly let us know if the cabin/container and the crane{roll on} is insured in this policy.
A separated claim or together with this policy of this vehicle?

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6256-3561 | email; denisetay@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
BIk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 15 January 2018 10:58 AM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>; ‘Elaine Cheong' <elaine.cheong@eqinsurance.COm.sg=;
assignments <assignments@Ilkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: OWN DAMAGE YN180T ON 30/12/2017 POLICY NO : DMCHHQ17-000055 (CLAIM REF: DM 18HO00030-
EC)

Dear Elaine,
Refer to our conversation earlier.

Kindly let us know if the cabin/container and the crane(roll on) is insured in this policy.
A separated claim or together with this policy of this vehicle?

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6256-3561 | emall: denisetay@lkkauto.com | faw: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Libi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{4089323)
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51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL ; (0435) 62563561 FAX @ (065) 62564315

Your Ref: DM18HO00030-EC Date: 12/1/2018
Our Ref: CS/EQI18000618/Utd3

The Motor Claims Department

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Dear Sirs/Mdm

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO, YN 180T

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle
on 11/1/2018 _ at the premises of M/s __Vfix Auto and have the following to
report: -

Workshop Estimate Amount :S§ 175.414.50
Revised Estimate Amount : 8% 34,148.34
“Check” Items Amount :S%  83.153.61
Market Value 8% 30.000.00
LTA Reimbursement Value :S% 674.00
Nett Value +S%  20.376.00

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages

at the front n/s.

The body structure affected due to collision

Comments/ Present Status:

Damages Consistent.

We have not authorized repair.

Repairer asking repair cost Lump Sum $55,000/-.

Hence, we are of the view that the vehicle is not economical to repair.

Yours faithfully

Marcus Chua

Automotive Assessor



51 UBIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA LRI INl;l-IS'I'R[.ﬂLI. FARK,HINGAI‘(]RI.'. JORUAT TEL : (a5 62563561 FAX ; (D65) 62564315
Your Ref: DM18HOQ00030-EC Date: 12/1/2018

Our Ref: CS/EQI18000618/Utd3

The Motor Claims Department
EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Dear Sirs/Mdm

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. YN 180T

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle
on 11/1/2018 _ at the premises of M/s _Vfix Auto __and have the following to

report: -

Workshop Estimate Amount :S8$ 175.414.50
Revised Estimate Amount :SE 34.148.34
“Check” Items Amount : 58 B83.153.61
Market Value S TBA
LTA Reimbursement Value 5% 674.00
Mett Value 1 8%

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages

at the front n/s.

The body structure affected due to collision

front

Comments/ Present Status:
Damages Consistent.
We have not authorized repair,

Yours faithfully

Marcus Chua
Licensed Appraiser



MEHH1B000841-01 1 AJAX, MARS PTE LTD - Bukit Marah
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 0201/2018 13:58
SUBMITTED BY: Elzabath

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Ploase repor comectly the detalls of the accident to speed up the clalms process.

2, This Form must be completed by the Policyholdar andlor the Authorised Driver.

3. Infarmation provided must be as truthful and accurale as possible. Any wilful misreprasantation or witholding of malerial facts may allow insurance companies o
rapudiate palicy ability.

4. The issue and accaptance of this Form by insurance companios s not an admission of policy Fability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This reporl will be farwarded by the insurers of the insurers ol the G4 Records Management Cenlre establishad by the General Insurance Association of
Singapora(GlA) for archiving and that coplas of this report will for a fea be made avadable upon application by interesied parties.

7. By the lodgamant of this repor to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesakd,
ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 02/01/2018 15:58

Date Of Accident 30/12/2017 15:10

Exact Location Of Accident ALONG SUNGEI KADUT AVE
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

Vehicle Reglstration Number ¥YN1B80T

Insured/Policyholder :

Mame Of Registered Owner KL RESOURCES PTE LTD

Co Reg No 200005707W

Email Address VFIXAUTO@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone Mo OFFICE-94297206

Vehicle Particulars i ke - - ' ¥
Manufacturer MNISSAN

Model PKC3TBNHNP

E;a::] F‘:;E%s:n:nr which vehicle was being used al ~qyeneiAL

Are you claiming und_er your own insurance policy YES

far repalr to your vehicle?

If Na, Pleass state action to be taken

Wehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company : -

Mame of Insurance Company EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy MO

Policy Number DMCHHC17-000055

Cover Mote Number MNA

Driver o St -'____- i ; = :I_.:_
Mame of Driver YN XIAN ZHANG _
NRIC No GEB54119W

Date Of Birth 23/07/1983

Occupation QUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass o&M1/2017

Criving Experience 0 YEAR AND 1 MONTH

Gendar MALE

Mabile Number (LOCAL) +65-04297206

Fax Number

Contact Numbser

EMail Addrass VFIXAUTO@GMAIL.COM

Page 1 of 22



Address M.LL
Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -
Vehicle =

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident Tt B : =

Type Of Accident COLLIDED INTO FRi‘JPERT‘r’

Waeather Conditions RAINING

Road Surface WET

Other Information e = L=

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Mumber of vehicles involved in the accident
Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed (o hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown person{s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. s

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Detalls of Police Action Tl e TR S R e
Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes,Please state which Police Station

Was nofice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes,against whom?
Circumstances of Accident P (o AR Pt e e e

WHEN | WAS TRAVELLING ALONG THE MENTIONED LOCATION, IT WAS RAINING HEAVILY AND MY VEHICLE LDST.
CONTROLLED AND COLLIDED ONTO THE TREE ON MY LEFT SIDE, THERE IS NO INJURIES INVOLVED AND MY VEHICLE
BADLY DAMAGE.

Attachment(s) R e Sk EeiiN i o = a:
Are accident photos available for attachment? YES . i a .
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded? NO

Vehicle Registration Numbaer

Vehicle Make/Model/Caolour

Details Of Properties TREE TRUNK

Vehicle Category NA/UNKNOWN

Mame of Driver

MRIC/Passport Number

Contact Mumber

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Mame

Mature Of Damage

Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of Z2



Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

B

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, Paass report gorra cilv the detals of the sccidant 1o speed up the claime process.
2. This Formmust be gomplated by the Pollcvholder andior the Authorlssd Driver,

1HmﬂmmﬁdmnhnWWwﬁmrﬂmnwWMﬂmumm
slow Insurance companies 1o ragudiate palicy labllity.

&Thhﬂuwwﬂﬁmmbrhum:mhmdepﬂyHyuhmumhm
companiss,
i

Any falns ragorting mav ke referrad to the Police for investigation.
8. Tha report w il ba forw arded by the insurers of e GiA Recorda Management Conire sstablished by the Ganaral insurence Association
of Sngapars (GIA) for archiving and that coplas of this repert wil lor & Tes be mede avalisbia upon spplcation by inleresied parties.

7. By the lodgemant of this report 1o the Insurers, you hereby consent 1o the archiving of this repart at the cenire and to coples of the
rapart baing mude svalable af ores s, B

& Cansant undir the Personal Dete Protection Act (POPA)

| undersiand, acknow ledge, sgres and conasent that :

{8} My naurer , ry workshop and the General insurance Association of Singspors (*GLA") may/are permitied ko collect, use, decloss
sndlor process my parscnal datalpersonal information sl out in this [form] and any cther parsonal information provided by me or
possassad by my insurer (colsctively the "Personal Information”) and discloss and transfer such Personal Informetion o of Insured(s)
who have nsured vehicle(s) Invaived In this sccident (sl insurer(s) w ho have insured vahicle(s) lnvolved In this sccident shal be

colactively relerred 10 83 the “Insursrs®), the lurers' lewyersAw fims, the Monatary Authorty of Singapore and wny relevant
govarmmant agencyleutharty (such us the polcs), (o the purpcas{s) of :

ﬂﬂmnmmmumwmwam including the settismant of the clsims and any necessary invastgations relsting 1o
clakra;

(1) Irvestigating the accident and/or my claims;

() carrying oul and/or dealing w ith my Insbructions or responding o eny enquiries by me

(iv) administaring my claims (nchuding the maling of correspondence, sistements, nvolces, reports or nolices 1 me, w hich could invalve
disciosure of cartain parsonal data aboul ma 1o bring about delvary of he same 83 w od 88 o0 the axtermal cover of snvelopad/imal
pachages); and/or

{¥) cormplying w th spplicabie bw In sdminlslering, processing, handing endior dealing with my clailme,

(colectively the *Purposss”)

(i) o nsurar(s] w ho have insured vehicle(s) Imvolved |n (his sccident snd the euwrsrs’ lew ysralew Tinms, maylare parmitlsd Lo collect,
use, dcioss andlor process my Persanal information for one or rore of the sbove Purpossd] and

(€] my Personal information may/cen be disclosed by any of the nsurers andior G, to thelr third party sarvice providers or agants
(inebiding thalr lewyeesiew firma), which may ba alsd outalde of Singapore, for one or mors of the above Furposes.

M RSR LA
; EUGENE KCOH
Drivar's Signature (I driver s not the polcyholder) /Date  Witnessed by Reporting Cantre
& Tira Parsonnel

Polcyholder's Bigrature / Dete &
Tire

Skatch Plan

(5/ ©AoNG Sunp KAOUTIAVE |

i
]

A) YN 1R0T

) kers 1 TREE.

[l
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Common Statement

ACCIDENT STATEMENT (2000 characters)

WHEN | WAS TRAVELLING ALONG THE MENTIONED LOCATION, IT WAS RAINING

HEAVILY AND MY VEHICLE LOST CONTROLLED AND COLLIDED ONTO THE
TREE ON MY LEFT SIDE. THERE IS NO INJURIES INVOLVED AND MY VEHICLE
BADLY DAMAGE.

DECLARATION

I'We declare that tha above particulars & information provided above are rue in overy aspec

L5

VERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPOHTING OFFICER -
EUGENE KOH YEW KIAT

MARS Oftcer
Regstered Owner or Driver's Sgnature
Job Complete Date/Tims Date/Tima:
2 January 2018 a1 12:00 PM 2 January 2018 at 12:00 PM

Page 4 of 22



PARF/CUE Kebate Engquiry Fage 1 vl .

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

\ehicle Owner Particulars

Owner 1D Type: Company
Cwiner 10 5707W
Vehicle Details

Wehicle Na.: ¥MNI180T
Vehicle to be Exported: Mo

Intended De-registration Date: 10 Jan 2018
Vehicle Make: MISSAN
Wehicle Model: PEC37EBNHNP
Primary Colour: White
Manufacturing Year: 2008

Engine Mo.: JOBEUB11010
Chassis Mo.: PEC37BNOD4SY
Maximum Power Qutput: -

Open Market Value: $47,233.00
Original Registration Date: 25 Mar 2009
First Registration Date: 25 Mar 2009
Transfer Count: 0

Actual ARF Paid: $3.362.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Mo

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount: $0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 24 Mar 2019
CQE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years): 10

QF Paid: $5,600.00
COE Rebate Amount: $4674.00

Total Rebate Amount: $674.00

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/actio

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Jan 2018

OK

n/enquireRebateBy PublicBeforeDereglnput?FUNCTION_ID= F0304009... 10-Jan-)



Used Nissan PKC37 Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart

sCARMART.COnM

MewCars " Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products

Car Insurance Expiring?

A-Assurance

Hisiiramer tn Tnfuronce We get you the cheapest insurance renewal

z 9. r ZT. A C AL 52 M tiabke.
Post an Advertisement oy 2 S [zt MRIO s,

Selt it yourself! Advertise it at just

$58 until it's SOLD!

Browse by Categary ]
Z vehicles Migsan PHCIT
laks Mupal Price Depreciaton Reg Date
Search Selection Missan PRCIT
Missan PKC37 (COE till 568,800 514,070 fyr 22-Jan-2008

11/2022)
Fuel Type: Ciesel

For Heawy Loads And Workers! High Loan And High Trad...

Met Link Pastners Pt Lid

WIE

Missan PKC37 (New 5-yr COE) 568,800 $13,750 fyr 08-Oct-2008

Fuel Type: Diesel

Onily 1 Owmer, Price Include 5 Years COE. hew Paintwork, Free 6 Months Road Tax, Reducing Tme-consumption And Provides You With

Conveniencas, No Repair Needad, Salling At Most Reasonable Price Only AL ...

Reshed: 98- lan B Tags 2008 Hisan PECIT, Nissan PRCSY, Nessan, PRCSS, Used Hisar

Cave this seafch oribena, o el emall alerts whenaver a malki h 15 found

Price Req Date

Model Depraciation

For oid advertisements, view Expired ads
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1 H004-2018 sglarMart, Al rights reserved.

Compare

Articles

ABWINT

Eng Cap

7,684 cc

7,684 cc

Eng Cap

'_-'_Il='|I"I

Forum

e

Sart by Date Posted

Milzage

Mileage

ONE-STOPR

BEmEmmmn B et

b

Page 1 of |

Skgn up

Tools & Tips

Powerful 8.0L Diesel Engine! Well Maintained! New Paintwork! Price Negotable! Reliable 74 Foot Lorry With Full Canopy And Power Takgate! Suttable
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